
UP

A

UP

C

V.I.F.

+/-22'-7 7/8"

2'
-7

 1
/2

"

V
.I.

F.

+
/-

66
'-

2 
3/

8"8"

V
.I.

F.

+
/-

21
'-

4 
1/

2"
8"

8"

V.I.F.

+/-29'-5 1/2"

EXISTING BRICK 
PAVERS TO 
REMAIN

EXISTING LIGHTS TO 
REMAIN

EXISTING 
LIGHTS TO 
REMAIN

EQ
.

EQ
.

42" TALL PTD TS 
GUARDRAIL, N.I.C.

G001

ENCLOSED 

REFRESHMENT 

PATIO G002

TURF/SOD AREA 
TO REMAIN

LAVE ROCK 
BOULDER TO 

REMAIN

LAVE ROCK 
BOULDER TO 

REMAIN

42" TALL PTD TS 
GUARDRAIL, TYP

42" TALL PTD TS 
GUARDRAIL, TYP.

PAVERS TO 
REMAIN

CONCRETE TO 
REMAIN

PLANTERS TO 
REMAIN

4'
-1

1 
5/

8"
7'

-7
 1

/2
"

7'
-7

 1
/2

"
5'

-3
"

6'
-3

"
8'

-0
"

8'
-0

"
8'

-0
"

8'
-0

"
2'

-5
 3

/4
"

3'-5 5/8" 8'-0" 8'-0" 3'-2 3/8"

4'
-8

 1
/2

"
8'

-0
"

6'
-3

"
2'

-5
"

5'-7"

8'-0"

8'-0"

7'-10 1/2"

42" TALL PTD TS 
GUARDRAIL, TYP.

4 
3/

8"

EDGE OF 
CONCRETE WALK

PROPOSED NEW 
EXTERIOR DOOR TO 
REFRESHMENT 
PATIO

NOTE:

COORDINATE EXACT LOCATION  OF ALL NEW 
REMOVABLE FENCE POST FOOTINGS WITH 

EXISTING UTILITIES PRIOR TO START OF NEW 
WORK. CONTACT ARCHITECT IMMEDIATELY IF 
EXISTING UTILITIES CONFLICT WITH PROPOSED 
NEW WORK.

UNDERGROUND 
IRRIGATION LINE 
TO REMAIN

2'-6"

UNDERGROUND 
ELECTRIC UTILITY 
LINE TO REMAIN

168.68°

5'-9 1/8" 8'-0" 5'-9 1/8"

V.I.F.

+/-19'-6 1/4"

2'
-3

 3
/4

"

UNDERGROUND 
WATER LINE TO 
REMAIN

UNDERGROUND 
ELECTRIC UTILITY 
LINE TO REMAIN

PULL BOX TO 
REMAIN

PULL BOX TO 
REMAIN

SITE WALL TO 
REMAIN

UNDERGROUND 
IRRIGATION LINE 
TO REMAIN

3"x3" PTD TS 
REMOVABLE POST 
w/ CONCRETE 
FOOTING, REF. TO 
10/SK-3, TYP

3"x3" PTD TS REMOVABLE 
POST w/ CONCRETE FOOTING, 
REF. TO 2/SK-1, TYP

3"x3" PTD TS REMOVABLE 
POST w/ CONCRETE FOOTING, 
REF. TO 3/SK-1, TYP

3"x3" PTD TS 
REMOVABLE POST 
w/ CONCRETE 
FOOTING, REF. TO 
3/SK-1, TYP

4

SK-1

8

SK-1

7

SK-1

5

SK-1

6

SK-1

3"x3" PTD TS 
REMOVABLE POST, 
N.I.C.

3"x3" SOLID CAP, PTD, 
N.I.C.

CONCRETE SLAB, TYP

2" I.D. EPOXY COATED 
PIPE SLEEVE IN 
CONCRETE, TYP

3"x3" SOLID CAP, PTD, 
N.I.C.

1'
-0

"

CONCRETE FOOTING, TYP

1 1/2" DIA POST w/ MIN. 
12" EMBEDDMENT, TYP

1'-0"

4"
6"

1/4" DIA BOLT TABS (2) 
LOCATIONS, (3) 
DIFFERENT DIRECTIONS 
(60 DEGREES APART)

CONT 1/2" EXP. JOINT, TYP

#3's @ 12"o.c.

(4) #5's

C
LR3"

CLR

3"

1/
2"

3'
-6

"
2'

-3
"

V
.I.

F.

+
/-

8"

3"x3" PTD TS 
REMOVABLE POST, 
N.I.C.

3"x3" SOLID CAP, PTD, 
N.I.C.

EXISTING PAVER SYSTEM 
TO REMAIN, TYP

2" I.D. EPOXY COATED 
PIPE SLEEVE IN 
CONCRETE, TYP

3"x3" SOLID CAP, PTD, 
N.I.C.

3'
-6

"

1'
-0

"

CONCRETE FOOTING, TYP

1 1/2" DIA POST w/ MIN. 
12" EMBEDDMENT, TYP

1'-0"

4"
6"

1/4" DIA BOLT TABS (2) 
LOCATIONS, (3) 
DIFFERENT DIRECTIONS 
(60 DEGREES APART)

3'
-9

"

#3's @ 12"o.c.

(4) #5's

C
LR3"

1/
2"

V
.I.

F.

+
/-

8 
5/

8"

PATIO LEVELPATIO LEVEL

SIDEWALK 3'
-6

"

4'-11 5/8" 7'-7 1/2" 7'-7 1/2" 5'-3" 6'-3" 8'-0" 8'-0" 8'-0" 8'-0" 2'-5 3/4"

66'-2 3/8"
SK-1

9
Typ

1 1/2" TALL x 3" 
WIDE PTD TS TOP 
RAIL, TYP, N.I.C.

1 1/2" TALL x 3" 
WIDE PTD TS BTM 
RAIL, TYP, N.I.C.

PTD REMOVABLE WOVEN 
STEEL MESH (2"x2" PATTERN) 
w/ 1" DEEP x 1/2" WIDE 
CHANNEL SURROUND AND 1/2" 
X 1/8" STOP (3) SIDES, N.I.C.

3"x3" PTD TS REMOVABLE 
POST, TYP N.I.C.

2'-5" 6'-3" 8'-0" 4'-8 1/2" 8"8"

3'
-6

"

SK-1

9
TypPTD REMOVABLE WOVEN 

STEEL MESH (2"x2" PATTERN) 
w/ 1" DEEP x 1/2" WIDE 
CHANNEL SURROUND AND 1/2" 
X 1/8" STOP (3) SIDES, N.I.C.

3"x3" PTD TS REMOVABLE 
POST, TYP N.I.C.

1 1/2" TALL x 3" 
WIDE PTD TS TOP 
RAIL, TYP, N.I.C.

1 1/2" TALL x 3" 
WIDE PTD TS BTM 
RAIL, TYP, N.I.C.

EXISTING WALL 
TO REMAIN

3'-5 5/8"8'-0"8'-0"3'-2 3/8"

SK-1

9
Typ

1 1/2" TALL x 3" 
WIDE PTD TS TOP 
RAIL, TYP, N.I.C.

1 1/2" TALL x 3" 
WIDE PTD TS BTM 
RAIL, TYP, N.I.C.

PTD REMOVABLE WOVEN STEEL 
MESH (2"x2" PATTERN) w/ 1" DEEP x 
1/2" WIDE CHANNEL SURROUND AND 
1/2" X 1/8" STOP (3) SIDES, N.I.C.

3"x3" PTD TS REMOVABLE 
POST, TYP N.I.C.

3"x3" PTD TS REMOVABLE 
POST, TYP N.I.C.

EQ EQ. EQ

3'
-6

"

3'
-6

"

1 1/2"x1 1/2" PTD TS 
BALUSTER, TYP, N.I.C.

1 1/2" TALL x 3" WIDE PTD 
TS TOP RAIL, TYP, N.I.C.

1 1/2" TALL x 3" WIDE PTD 
TS BTM RAIL, TYP, N.I.C.

FINISH GRADE, TYP

PTD REMOVABLE WOVEN 
STEEL MESH (2"x2" PATTERN) 
w/ 1" DEEP x 1/2" WIDE 
CHANNEL SURROUND AND 1/2" 
X 1/8" STOP (3) SIDES, N.I.C.

PTD STL CLIP ANGLE, EA. SIDE, 
N.I.C.

PTD STL CLIP ANGLE EA. SIDE 
OF STEEL MESH, EA. SIDE OF 
POST, N.I.C.

2

SK-1

3

SK-1

10

SK-1

3"x3" PTD TS 
REMOVABLE POST, 
N.I.C.

3"x3" SOLID CAP, PTD

FINISH GRADE SOD/TURF 
OVER SOIL FILL, TYP

2" I.D. EPOXY COATED 
PIPE SLEEVE IN 
CONCRETE, TYP

3"x3" SOLID CAP, PTD, 
N.I.C.

3'
-6

"

1'
-0

"

CONCRETE FOOTING, TYP

1 1/2" DIA POST w/ MIN. 
12" EMBEDDMENT, TYP

1'-0"

4"
6"

1/4" DIA BOLT TABS (2) 
LOCATIONS, (3) 
DIFFERENT DIRECTIONS 
(60 DEGREES APART)

#3's @ 12"o.c.

(4) #5's

C
LR3"

CLR

3"

1/
2"

3'
-9

"

V
.I.

F.

+
/-

6"

8" 5'-7" 8'-0" 8'-0" 7'-10 7/8"PTD REMOVABLE WOVEN 
STEEL MESH (2"x2" PATTERN) 
w/ 1" DEEP x 1/2" WIDE 
CHANNEL SURROUND AND 1/2" 
X 1/8" STOP (3) SIDES, N.I.C.

3"x3" PTD TS REMOVABLE 
POST, TYP N.I.C.

1 1/2" TALL x 3" 
WIDE PTD TS TOP 
RAIL, TYP, N.I.C.

1 1/2" TALL x 3" 
WIDE PTD TS BTM 
RAIL, TYP, N.I.C.

EXISTING WALL TO 
REMAIN

5'-9 1/8" 8'-0" 5'-9 1/8"

PTD REMOVABLE WOVEN 
STEEL MESH (2"x2" PATTERN) 
w/ 1" DEEP x 1/2" WIDE 
CHANNEL SURROUND AND 1/2" 
X 1/8" STOP (3) SIDES, N.I.C.

3"x3" PTD TS REMOVABLE 
POST, TYP N.I.C.

1 1/2" TALL x 3" 
WIDE PTD TS TOP 
RAIL, TYP, N.I.C.

1 1/2" TALL x 3" 
WIDE PTD TS BTM 
RAIL, TYP, N.I.C.
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3/16" = 1'-0"1
ARCHITECTURAL SITE PLAN - REFRESHMENT PATIO 0' 8' 16' 32'

SCALE:  1 1/2" = 1'-0"2

REMOVABLE FENCE POST

DETAIL (CONCRETE)

SCALE:  1 1/2" = 1'-0"3

REMOVABLE FENCE POST

DETAIL (PAVERS)

3/16" = 1'-0"4
PATIO ENCLOSURE ELEVATION

3/16" = 1'-0"5
PATIO ENCLOSURE ELEVATION

3/16" = 1'-0"6
PATIO ENCLOSURE ELEVATION

3/8" = 1'-0"9
PARTIAL EXTERIOR FENCE ELEVATION

SCALE:  1 1/2" = 1'-0"10

REMOVABLE FENCE POST

DETAIL (GRASS)

3/16" = 1'-0"7
PATIO ENCLOSURE ELEVATION

3/16" = 1'-0"8
PATIO ENCLOSURE ELEVATION

NOTE:

PATIO ENCLOSURE FENCE TO BE 

TEMPORARY AND REMOVABLE
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